

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6 3 7 5 OF 2 0 0 1

B. KHA L E E L AHAM E D (DEA D) TH R. L R S .

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

ORI E N T A L INSU R A N C E CO. LT D. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 1 4 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Temple Law Fir m,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

Put up this matter after one week.

(Sukhbir P a ul Kau r)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master